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Women / 5 / Younger
Session: 2A5

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Lillian Lewis5137
Edge

8.500 8.400 8.7008.550 34.150
3T 2T 5 4 1 

1 

Parker Powell5110
Byers Elk Grove

8.475 8.450 8.4258.750 34.100
5 1 1T 8 2 

2 

Rilee Gibbs5146
Tricks Folsom

8.600 8.150 9.0758.250 34.075
1T 7T 8T 1 3T

3T

Jaycee Petersen5131
Clovis

8.400 8.350 8.6008.725 34.075
6 4T 3 6 3T

3T

Abigail Robinson5133
Clovis

8.125 7.500 8.9258.750 33.300
11 13 1T 2 5 

5 

Victoria Tobol5120
CYC

8.500 8.400 7.9008.475 33.275
3T 2T 6T 12 6 

6 

Mei-Ling Wong5140
Edge

8.200 8.150 8.6258.250 33.225
9T 7T 8T 5 7 

7 

Chloe Lienert5150
Tricks Folsom

8.600 7.850 8.8007.825 33.075
1T 11 10 3 8 

8 

Naomi Hamilton5116
CYC

8.000 8.050 8.1258.600 32.775
12 9T 4 10 9 

9 

Makena Salgado5153
Tricks Folsom

8.200 8.350 8.4507.550 32.550
9T 4T 11T 7 10 

10 

Camree Conroy5126
Clovis

7.900 8.050 7.8508.475 32.275
13 9T 6T 13 11 

11 

Jordyn Caulfield5144
Tricks Folsom

8.325 8.200 8.2757.300 32.100
7 6 13 9 12 

12 

Sarah Kayugira5149
Tricks Folsom

8.275 7.700 8.0257.550 31.550
8 12 11T 11 13 

13 
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